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Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000130 203116783700004 AKSHAY VITHOBA JONDHALE Male 24/Feb/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.00000 Open
2 39CDHS0000080 203094543700001 VINOD GITENDRA YADAV Male 02/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 WL-Open

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OPEN(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000129 203339343700001 GAGAN MOHANLAL GUPTA Male 27/Aug/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open Against WR
2 39CDHS0000104 203085673700005 VARSHA GAJANAN LASURE Female 02/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 Open - WR
3 39CDHS0000159 203167083700002 CHAITANYA MACHINDRA GALAVE Male 01/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against WR
4 39CDHS0000122 203144253700002 KIRAN DNYANDEO SHELKE Male 21/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against WR
5 39CDHS0000044 203004583700001 NITIN DADASO DHALE Male 15/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against WR
6 39CDHS0000060 203043473700001 PRIYANKA DURYODHAN KALEL Female 07/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 Open - WR

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OPEN(EX)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000036 203113543700001 BALASAHEB BHAGWAT RAKATE Male 10/Jul/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 156.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
2 39CDHS0000050 203272993700001 RAVINDRA SHESHRAO GAWAI Male 01/Jul/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 138.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
3 39CDHS0000005 203085643700001 VIJAY SHIVAJI RAVAN Male 21/Feb/1987 Open (Unreserved) Yes 128.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

4 39CDHS0000201 203085673700012 DNYANESHWAR MANOHARRAO LOKHANDE Male 02/Apr/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
5 39CDHS0000217 203113543700005 GOVIND SUDAM BHORE Male 01/Jul/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OPEN(SP)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000254 203079983700019 SANDEEP LALURAM GHODKE Male 03/May/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson
2 39CDHS0000252 203305413700002 AKSHAY GANESHRAO BANORE Male 31/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 130.00000 Open - Sportsperson
3 39CDHS0000180 203372313700006 PARMESHWAR DASHRATH GANJALE Male 01/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson
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Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OPEN(PA)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000125 203144253700003 SAMIR YASIN SHAIKH Male 30/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 148.00000 Open - Project Affected
2 39CDHS0000012 203113543700011 SUNIL RAMNARAYAN DUBE Male 01/Sep/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 132.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected
3 39CDHS0000146 203330343700001 VIJAY NATHU MAHAJAN Male 24/Apr/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 126.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OPEN(PT)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000066 203122873700002 ASHISH VITTHAL BOPCHE Male 29/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 39CDHS0000250 203122873700005 NANDKISHOR ANANDRAO NIKHADE Male 31/Dec/1988 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)
3 39CDHS0000169 203094543700002 SANDIP BABU MANAKE Male 11/Oct/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 110.00000 WL-Open - Graduate (Part time)

Office : Dy. Director Transport Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : VJA(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 39CDHS0000238 203079983700016 KIRAN BHAGWAN JADHAV Male 20/Aug/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA
2 39CDHS0000082 203132863700002 RAHUL ANKUSH JADHAV Male 12/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-VJA
3 39CDHS0000073 203113543700014 ASHOK SHAMRAO JADHAO Male 20/Jan/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000157 203079983700005 MILIND KISHANRAO NARWADE Male 02/Jun/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC
2 39CDHS0000176 203372313700005 PAWAN PUNDLIK SHENDE Male 25/Jul/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC
3 39CDHS0000203 203167083700003 SANJEEV KISAN LALSARE Male 01/May/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-SC
4 39CDHS0000285 203113543700023 GANESH PANDURANG AMBULGEKAR Male 10/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-SC
5 39CDHS0000221 203272993700002 PANKAJ SUKHADEV DAYADAR Male 07/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : SC(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000142 203144253700004 WALMIK SURESH GAIKWAD Male 11/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 142.00000 SC Against WR
2 39CDHS0000112 203113543700016 ANIL GAUTAM KOLHE Male 04/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC Against WR
3 39CDHS0000069 203085533700002 RAHUL MANIK INGOLE Male 13/Mar/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC Against WR
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Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : ST(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000016 203305413700001 SHUBHAMKUMAR NIRANJAN PENDOR Male 26/Feb/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST
2 39CDHS0000161 203372313700004 SATISH ANYA GUHE Male 05/Jun/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 WL-ST

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : ST(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000081 203113543700008 RAJENDRA SAKHARAM UGHADE Male 11/Jul/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 ST Against WR

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : NTC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000140 203079983700003 BALAJI WAMANRAO THOMBARE Male 01/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 NTC
2 39CDHS0000188 203085673700010 SATISH KAKASAHEB KULAL Male 01/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
3 39CDHS0000094 203354693700004 RAJESH VISHWANATHRAO BASULE Male 22/Oct/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 120.00000 WL-NTC

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000154 203330323700002 SANDIP SUDHAKARRAO KALODE Male 15/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 OBC
2 39CDHS0000083 203354693700002 JAGDISH MADHAVRAO SALEGAONKAR Male 12/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 OBC
3 39CDHS0000118 203085673700007 YOGESH EKNATHRAO GHODKE Male 07/Jul/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC
4 39CDHS0000028 203085543700001 SHAILESH PRABHAKAR BURDE Male 15/Jan/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC
5 39CDHS0000097 203354693700005 SAHADEV DNYANOBA SURWASE Male 03/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OBC(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000115 203116783700003 DARSHAN PRABHAKAR SURYAWANSHI Male 26/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC Against WR
2 39CDHS0000136 203132863700006 MUJEEB BASHIR SHAIKH Male 21/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 WL-OBC Against WR
3 39CDHS0000141 203330323700001 ABHIJIT ASHOKRAO RAGHATATE Male 10/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 WL-OBC Against WR
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Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : OBC(EX)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000061 203113543700002 LAXMAN SHRIPAT PATIL Male 01/Jun/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 126.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000106 203132863700003 NAVNATH BHALCHANDRA BHANDWALKAR Male 01/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 EWS
2 39CDHS0000120 203113543700009 AKSHAY SARJERAO BARATE Male 15/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 WL-EWS
3 39CDHS0000230 203167083700004 ISMAIL SHABBIR SHAIKH Male 15/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)
Category : EWS(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 
Reservation if any

Marks 
Obtained

Remarks

1 39CDHS0000003 203085673700001 SUNIL PRALHADRAO SAGDE Male 05/Jan/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 EWS Against WR
2 39CDHS0000110 203113543700003 AMAR HAUSERAO TANPURE Male 15/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS Against WR
3 39CDHS0000135 203079983700002 SACHINKUMAR ASHOKRAO SURYAVANSHI Male 15/Aug/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Office : Deputy Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune
Post Name : Electrician (Transport)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 39CDHS0000130 203116783700004 AKSHAY VITHOBA JONDHALE Male 24/Feb/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.00000 Open
2 39CDHS0000129 203339343700001 GAGAN MOHANLAL GUPTA Male 27/Aug/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 166.00000 Open Against WR
3 39CDHS0000106 203132863700003 NAVNATH BHALCHANDRA BHANDWALKAR Male 01/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 EWS
4 39CDHS0000003 203085673700001 SUNIL PRALHADRAO SAGDE Male 05/Jan/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 EWS Against WR
5 39CDHS0000154 203330323700002 SANDIP SUDHAKARRAO KALODE Male 15/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 OBC
6 39CDHS0000083 203354693700002 JAGDISH MADHAVRAO SALEGAONKAR Male 12/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 160.00000 OBC
7 39CDHS0000036 203113543700001 BALASAHEB BHAGWAT RAKATE Male 10/Jul/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 156.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
8 39CDHS0000104 203085673700005 VARSHA GAJANAN LASURE Female 02/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 Open - WR
9 39CDHS0000115 203116783700003 DARSHAN PRABHAKAR SURYAWANSHI Male 26/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC Against WR

10 39CDHS0000080 203094543700001 VINOD GITENDRA YADAV Male 02/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 WL-Open
11 39CDHS0000254 203079983700019 SANDEEP LALURAM GHODKE Male 03/May/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

12 39CDHS0000066 203122873700002 ASHISH VITTHAL BOPCHE Male 29/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
13 39CDHS0000159 203167083700002 CHAITANYA MACHINDRA GALAVE Male 01/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against WR
14 39CDHS0000122 203144253700002 KIRAN DNYANDEO SHELKE Male 21/Oct/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against WR
15 39CDHS0000044 203004583700001 NITIN DADASO DHALE Male 15/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 WL-Open Against WR
16 39CDHS0000118 203085673700007 YOGESH EKNATHRAO GHODKE Male 07/Jul/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

17 39CDHS0000028 203085543700001 SHAILESH PRABHAKAR BURDE Male 15/Jan/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC
18 39CDHS0000097 203354693700005 SAHADEV DNYANOBA SURWASE Male 03/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC
19 39CDHS0000125 203144253700003 SAMIR YASIN SHAIKH Male 30/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 148.00000 Open - Project Affected
20 39CDHS0000157 203079983700005 MILIND KISHANRAO NARWADE Male 02/Jun/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC
21 39CDHS0000136 203132863700006 MUJEEB BASHIR SHAIKH Male 21/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 WL-OBC Against WR
22 39CDHS0000176 203372313700005 PAWAN PUNDLIK SHENDE Male 25/Jul/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC
23 39CDHS0000141 203330323700001 ABHIJIT ASHOKRAO RAGHATATE Male 10/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 WL-OBC Against WR
24 39CDHS0000238 203079983700016 KIRAN BHAGWAN JADHAV Male 20/Aug/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 144.00000 VJA
25 39CDHS0000142 203144253700004 WALMIK SURESH GAIKWAD Male 11/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 142.00000 SC Against WR
26 39CDHS0000245 203085533700007 AKASH MADHUKAR TOMPE Male 09/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000
27 39CDHS0000120 203113543700009 AKSHAY SARJERAO BARATE Male 15/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 WL-EWS
28 39CDHS0000050 203272993700001 RAVINDRA SHESHRAO GAWAI Male 01/Jul/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 138.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
29 39CDHS0000194 203132863700008 SIDHESHWAR DAGDU MALWADE Male 23/Oct/1981 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000
30 39CDHS0000064 203116783700001 PRAVIN BALASAHEB RAUNDAL Male 01/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000
31 39CDHS0000203 203167083700003 SANJEEV KISAN LALSARE Male 01/May/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-SC
32 39CDHS0000160 203144253700006 NITIN BABASAHEB LANDGE Male 01/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000
33 39CDHS0000285 203113543700023 GANESH PANDURANG AMBULGEKAR Male 10/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-SC
34 39CDHS0000177 203079983700010 JAGDISH SHIVDAS HEGU Male 02/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000
35 39CDHS0000292 203116783700007 MANOJKUMAR GAMA ZODAGE Male 27/Apr/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000
36 39CDHS0000063 203085673700003 SHIVSHANKAR ASHOK PANCHAL Male 21/Mar/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000
37 39CDHS0000012 203113543700011 SUNIL RAMNARAYAN DUBE Male 01/Sep/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 132.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected
38 39CDHS0000053 203354693700001 GAJANAN DAMODHAR GAVHANE Male 04/Feb/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000
39 39CDHS0000016 203305413700001 SHUBHAMKUMAR NIRANJAN PENDOR Male 26/Feb/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST
40 39CDHS0000281 203043473700004 SANKET MOHAN KUMBHAR Male 23/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000
41 39CDHS0000171 203079983700009 SHRIKANT RAMDAS KALYANKASTURE Male 01/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000
42 39CDHS0000164 203085673700008 GANESH POPAT PANDIT Male 16/Jul/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000
43 39CDHS0000252 203305413700002 AKSHAY GANESHRAO BANORE Male 31/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 130.00000 Open - Sportsperson
44 39CDHS0000221 203272993700002 PANKAJ SUKHADEV DAYADAR Male 07/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC
45 39CDHS0000112 203113543700016 ANIL GAUTAM KOLHE Male 04/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC Against WR
46 39CDHS0000087 203085533700003 SWARAJ DEVIDAS SAWARKAR Male 19/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000
47 39CDHS0000005 203085643700001 VIJAY SHIVAJI RAVAN Male 21/Feb/1987 Open (Unreserved) Yes 128.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
48 39CDHS0000140 203079983700003 BALAJI WAMANRAO THOMBARE Male 01/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 NTC
49 39CDHS0000188 203085673700010 SATISH KAKASAHEB KULAL Male 01/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
50 39CDHS0000061 203113543700002 LAXMAN SHRIPAT PATIL Male 01/Jun/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 126.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen
51 39CDHS0000146 203330343700001 VIJAY NATHU MAHAJAN Male 24/Apr/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 126.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected
52 39CDHS0000069 203085533700002 RAHUL MANIK INGOLE Male 13/Mar/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC Against WR
53 39CDHS0000137 203116783700005 SAGAR SHYAM SONAR Male 06/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000
54 39CDHS0000088 203354693700003 ARJUN NAGNATHRAO NARWADE Male 01/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000
55 39CDHS0000230 203167083700004 ISMAIL SHABBIR SHAIKH Male 15/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS
56 39CDHS0000133 203132863700005 BALAJI UTTAM GITTE Male 25/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000
57 39CDHS0000081 203113543700008 RAJENDRA SAKHARAM UGHADE Male 11/Jul/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000 ST Against WR
58 39CDHS0000042 203144253700001 SANDIP MANDAJI MHAIS Male 08/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000
59 39CDHS0000134 203230373700001 JUNED USMAN SHAIKH Male 03/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000
60 39CDHS0000110 203113543700003 AMAR HAUSERAO TANPURE Male 15/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

61 39CDHS0000201 203085673700012 DNYANESHWAR MANOHARRAO LOKHANDE Male 02/Apr/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
62 39CDHS0000167 203079983700007 JAGANNATH SHIVAJI GORADWAR Male 10/Nov/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000
63 39CDHS0000270 203167083700005 DIPAK DIGAMBAR KAMBLE Male 11/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000
64 39CDHS0000289 203085673700019 SUNIL RAMDAS KHEDKAR Male 27/Sep/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
65 39CDHS0000025 203372313700001 AMIT SHEJAWAL BHIMARAO Male 02/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

66 39CDHS0000119 203167083700001 ASHUTOSH VITTHAL MALI Male 22/Aug/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000
67 39CDHS0000094 203354693700004 RAJESH VISHWANATHRAO BASULE Male 22/Oct/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 120.00000 WL-NTC
68 39CDHS0000277 203085533700009 SAGAR ONKARRAO SATHE Male 15/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000
69 39CDHS0000103 203085643700002 SHUBHAM SHANKAR PATIL Male 11/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
70 39CDHS0000250 203122873700005 NANDKISHOR ANANDRAO NIKHADE Male 31/Dec/1988 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)
71 39CDHS0000082 203132863700002 RAHUL ANKUSH JADHAV Male 12/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-VJA
72 39CDHS0000158 203144253700005 PRADEEP UTTAM JAWAK Male 23/Nov/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000
73 39CDHS0000048 203085673700002 OMPRAKASH SHIVHARI HAMANE Male 13/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000
74 39CDHS0000086 203043473700003 SHIVAJI NARASAPPA HIPPARKAR Male 01/Mar/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000
75 39CDHS0000156 203085643700004 AKSHAY BHAGAWAN KHARAT Male 03/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000
76 39CDHS0000237 203079983700015 BALAJI UTTAM THOMBARE Male 23/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000
77 39CDHS0000183 203132863700007 SUHAS SUNIL GIRWALKAR Male 06/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000
78 39CDHS0000217 203113543700005 GOVIND SUDAM BHORE Male 01/Jul/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
79 39CDHS0000166 203122873700004 SATYAMKUMAR MAHENDRA UPWANSHI Male 30/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
80 39CDHS0000275 203085533700008 PURUSHOTTAM SATISH KUYATE Male 08/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
81 39CDHS0000216 203094543700003 AVINASH PANDURANG KENJALE Male 01/Jun/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000
82 39CDHS0000135 203079983700002 SACHINKUMAR ASHOKRAO SURYAVANSHI Male 15/Aug/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000 WL-EWS Against WR
83 39CDHS0000085 203113543700015 FAKRUDDIN TAJUDDIN MULANI Male 23/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
84 39CDHS0000113 203116783700002 LALIT DINESH BHADANE Male 24/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
85 39CDHS0000231 203085533700006 GAURAV MOHANRAO POJAGE Male 28/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
86 39CDHS0000102 203079983700001 RUPESH GANGADHAR SAWANT Male 14/Jun/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
87 39CDHS0000169 203094543700002 SANDIP BABU MANAKE Male 11/Oct/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 110.00000 WL-Open - Graduate (Part time)
88 39CDHS0000074 203085543700002 YOGESH MAROTRAO MADANKAR Male 02/Mar/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000
89 39CDHS0000131 203085673700017 DNYANESHWAR SUBHASH INGLE Male 05/May/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000
90 39CDHS0000071 203043473700002 ABHIJIT ASHOK MANE Male 10/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
91 39CDHS0000039 203113543700007 SANTOSH VITTHAL MOHITE Male 23/Aug/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
92 39CDHS0000260 203085643700006 ABHIJEET DNYANDEV PATIL Male 14/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000
93 39CDHS0000180 203372313700006 PARMESHWAR DASHRATH GANJALE Male 01/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson
94 39CDHS0000240 203079983700017 SANDEEP ASHOK ALEWAD Male 09/Jun/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
95 39CDHS0000032 203372313700002 NAVNATH MARUTI BHOJANE Male 04/Aug/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000
96 39CDHS0000060 203043473700001 PRIYANKA DURYODHAN KALEL Female 07/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 Open - WR
97 39CDHS0000058 203122873700001 RUPESH GULABRAO WASEKAR Male 18/Dec/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000
98 39CDHS0000040 203113543700012 SOMNATH LAXMAN NIGADE Male 16/Feb/1981 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000
99 39CDHS0000123 203132863700004 LAXUMAN DEVIDAS SALUNKE Male 06/Jul/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

100 39CDHS0000027 203132863700001 PRADIP NAGNATH PHULSE Male 04/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000
101 39CDHS0000161 203372313700004 SATISH ANYA GUHE Male 05/Jun/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 104.00000 WL-ST
102 39CDHS0000139 203085643700003 SANKET RANGRAO PATIL Male 09/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000
103 39CDHS0000202 203085643700005 SATAPPA ASHOK JADHAV Male 19/Jan/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
104 39CDHS0000200 203085533700005 AAKASH GAJANAN RUGVIDE Male 13/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
105 39CDHS0000256 203132863700009 AKSHAY VASANTRAO GITTE Male 06/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000
106 39CDHS0000236 203085673700013 MARUTI RAMKISAN GAWARE Male 26/Jun/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 102.00000
107 39CDHS0000073 203113543700014 ASHOK SHAMRAO JADHAO Male 20/Jan/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA
108 39CDHS0000152 203079983700004 RAVIKUMAR VYANKATRAO GOUD Male 15/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
109 39CDHS0000121 203085533700004 MAROTI KISHANRAO GADADE Male 24/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000
110 39CDHS0000170 203079983700008 NARAYAN NAGORAO AWALE Male 05/Feb/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000
111 39CDHS0000239 203085673700014 ARUN ABA KAPSE Male 03/Oct/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
112 39CDHS0000056 203085533700001 MANOJ ARJUN TEKADE Male 01/May/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000
113 39CDHS0000155 203354693700006 BALAJI GYANOBA GAIKWAD Male 05/Apr/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000
114 39CDHS0000162 203079983700006 ROHIDAS MADHAVRAO KAMBLE Male 04/Aug/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000
115 39CDHS0000280 203354693700009 DNYANESHWAR SHIVRAM KALE Male 27/Mar/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
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116 39CDHS0000208 203079983700012 MUNJABHAU UTTAMRAO NARWADE Male 05/Dec/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000
117 39CDHS0000249 203079983700018 VISHAL NAMDEV WAGHMARE Male 31/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000
118 39CDHS0000174 203354693700007 MOBIN KHAN SADEK KHAN Male 03/Jan/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
119 39CDHS0000207 203113543700019 VIJAYKUMAR RAJENDRA KHARATE Male 18/Jan/1987 Open (Unreserved) Yes 94.00000
120 39CDHS0000108 203085673700006 ARUN KAUSHIRAM DANGODE Male 05/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000
121 39CDHS0000279 203079983700020 UMESH SANJAY MANGRULE Male 19/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000
122 39CDHS0000054 203113543700013 CHANDAN KASHIRAM KUMAVAT Male 07/Dec/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000
123 39CDHS0000190 203085673700011 SHANKAR ASHOK BANSODE Male 09/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000
124 39CDHS0000268 203085673700015 KALYAN SANDU MUTTHE Male 28/Jul/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000
125 39CDHS0000301 203085673700016 WALMIK RAGHUNATH SHELKE Male 26/Jan/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 84.00000
126 39CDHS0000178 203116783700006 MAYUR SUBHASH GAWALI Male 15/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000
127 39CDHS0000264 203330323700003 MAYUR BABARAO BHANKHEDE Male 23/Sep/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
128 39CDHS0000093 203085673700004 RADHESHAM JAGAN RATHOD Male 02/Jan/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000
129 39CDHS0000198 203079983700011 GAJANAN MANIKA MITKE Male 06/Jun/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

130 39CDHS0000008 203372273700001 RAMEEZ HAFEEZ ABDUL RASHEED MAUZAN Male 04/Apr/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000
131 39CDHS0000070 203372273700002 JAYRAM BABASAHEB TANDLE Male 20/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000
132 39CDHS0000296 203045953700003 ANAND MAHENDRA BIDKAR Male 11/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000
133 39CDHS0000185 203085673700018 KIRAN SAMPATRAO KATKAR Male 05/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 46.00000


